
 

Henrietta Recreation Center 

605 Calkins Road  

(585) 359-2540 

Open Gym Availability 

Monday, November 5 – Monday, November 12 

 

* Sunday Hoops is a paid program for participants 18 and over.    Full court games will be played. 

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE               

  Wifi Password: recguest 

Date Gymnasium 1     Gymnasium 2 

Mon. Nov 5 
6:00 am – 10:45 am 

2:15 pm – 4:30 pm 

6:00 am – 5:45 pm 

7:30 pm- 8:45 pm 

Tues. Nov 6 
6:00 am - 10:45 am 

2:15 pm – 6:30 pm 
6:00 am – 5:45pm 

Wed. Nov 7 
6:00 am - 10:45 am 

2:15 pm – 5:45 pm 

6:00am- 5:45 pm 

7:15 pm- 8:45pm 

 

 

Thu. Nov. 8 

6:00 am – 10:45am  

2:15 pm - 3:45 pm 

6:15 pm - 8:45 pm 

6:00 am – 5:15 pm 

7:30 pm – 8:45 pm 

Fri. Nov. 9 6:00 am – 8:45 pm 

 
6:00 am – 5:45 pm 
 

Sat. Nov. 10 
7:00 am- 9:30 am 

12:30 pm- 5:45 pm 
7:00 am – 9:15 am 

Sun. Nov. 11 
8:00 am- 10:30 am 

 

8:30 am-10:30 am Sunday Morning Hoops 18+ 

12:30 pm- 2:30 pm Sunday Afternoon 30+ 

2:45 pm- 4:45 pm 

Mon. Nov. 12 
6:00 am – 10:45 am 

2:15 pm – 4:30 pm 

6:00 am – 5:45 pm 

7:30 pm – 8:45 pm 


